## ADVERTISING AUTHORITY

This form must be completed and approved by the City Finance Office prior to presenting items to the City Council and/or Committees of the City Council. This covers all items which require formal bids, currently anything over \$25,000 (except emergency and repair costs)

		W08-1748	==:=::::		···	CIP No.	50717
						2 I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I I	المالية المستحد المالية
Project/Item(s)	Descrip	otion: Cons	truct an 8" wa	ter main	through r	Cobbinsdale re	ark to provide
a looped water i	Ildiii əy	/Stern willon will i	Wiblose rie ss	altı ulsur	<u>ibulion ioi</u>	THIS POLITON OF	i the Oity.
BID LETTING D	DATE:	January 27	, 2009				
. ESTIMATED COST OF PROJECT/ITEM(S) \$ 275,000.00							
BASIS OF PAYMENT Assessed Single Payment							X
APPROPRIATI	ION DA	ATA					
Amount		\$275,000.00			,		
Fund Nam	e V	Vater Enterprise					
Departmer	nt	933					
Line Item		4381					
Fund		602					
(If applicable)							
•			The state of				
^ _ ~ * * * * * *			·				
DEPARTMENT					_		
Project-Manager: Keith Johnson   Date 12/9/03							
Mille	Tin	11	,		1	Date /	12-9-08
DIVISIONMAN	AGER	<u>//</u> Signature			<del></del>	Date	2-10
COB Q						Date	2-9-00
DEPARTMENT	DIREC	TOR Signature	A				
ANCE OFFICE USE	ONLY			App <u>roved</u>		Ca	arbon Copy
	Date		Yes			Investment Desi	ik '
ropriation L	1219108	- JH				Public Works Engineering	
\alpha\ref{\text{re}}	PROJECT NAM Project/Item(s) Is a looped water results a looped water	BID LETTING DATE:  ESTIMATED COST OF BASIS OF PAYMENT  APPROPRIATION DATE:  Fund Name  Department  Line Item  Fund  (If applicable)  GENERAL STATES OF PAYMENT  CONTRACTOR OF PAYMENT  DEPARTMENT/DIVISION MANAGER  DEPARTMENT DIRECTOR OF DATE  OPTIGITION DATE  DATE	PROJECT NAME: ROBBINSDALE Project/Item(s) Description: Cons a looped water main system which will in BID LETTING DATE: January 27,  ESTIMATED COST OF PROJECT/ITE  BASIS OF PAYMENT Assessed Single Payment  APPROPRIATION DATA  Amount \$275,000.00  Fund Name Water Enterprise Department 933  Line Item 4381  Fund 602  (If applicable) Grant No.: Funding Source: Estimated Completes timated Grant Restricted Grant Restri	PROJECT NAME: ROBBINSDALE PARK WATT Project/Item(s) Description: Construct an 8" wa a looped water main system which will improve the was a looped water main system which will improve the water was a looped water main system which will improve the water was a looped water main system which will improve the water wate	PROJECT NAME: ROBBINSDALE PARK WATER MAIN Project/Item(s) Description: Construct an 8" water main a looped water main system which will improve the water distributed by the water Enterprise by the water distributed by the water Enterprise by the water	PROJECT NAME: ROBBINSDALE PARK WATER MAIN LOOP Project/Item(s) Description: Construct an 8" water main through R a looped water main system which will improve the water distribution for  BID LETTING DATE: January 27, 2009  ESTIMATED COST OF PROJECT/ITEM(S) \$ 275,000  BASIS OF PAYMENT Assessed Single Payment Part Payment Payment Part Payment Part Payment Pa	PROJECT NAME: ROBBINSDALE PARK WATER MAIN LOOP Project/Item(s) Description: Construct an 8" water main through Robbinsdale Pa a looped water main system which will improve the water distribution for this portion of the project of the portion of t

Project Manager

